• There is an accounting fee in the amount of $50.00 payable with each Application which is not transferrable to 

another name or service location. This is a one-time fee to service the new account. 

Tap Fee: 

• There is a tap-on fee in the amount of One Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($1,600.00).  The “Tap” or “Tap-on” Fee 

is the one-time initial cost charged to users who desire to receive wastewater service for the first time.  Its purpose 

is recover from new users a portion of the embedded fixed capital investment required to create the sewage capacity